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Mean metagene expression
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Mean metagene expression: <eo >
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Metagene variance
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Metagene variance: var(e
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: hpy,

Standard metagene entropy
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Standard metagene entropy: hy,
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weighted

hm

Metagene entropy weighted for metagene population
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weighted

m

Metagene entropy weighted for metagene population: h
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Tsallis metagene entropy
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m

Tsallis metagene entropy: h

1.70

1.65

1.60 —

1.55

DDdNHJI8ouURD Jayl0

DOdNHI22UBY THIA

DDdNHewWouspe 1ayio

ODdNHewouspe THTIA

DDdNHWIou Jaylo

OOdNHWIoU THIN



